
ANKARA YILDIRIM BEYAZIT UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND NATURAL SCIENCES
2020 - 2021 FALL SEMESTER MAKE-UP EXAMS SCHEDULE (ENERGY SYSTEMS ENG. DEPT.)

Make-up Exam 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year

13
.0

2.
21

Sa
tu

rd
ay

13:15
RUS 101 Elementary 
Russian I

13:45
RUS 201 Elementary 
Russian III

14:15
RUS 301 Elementary 
Russian V

15:15
CHIN 101 Elementary 
Chineese I

16:15
CHIN 201 Elementary 
Chineese III 16:15

ENGR 260 Principles 
of Occupational Health 
& Safety, 
Homework/Project

16:45
CHIN 301 Elementary 
Chineese V

17:15 ALM 101 Almanca I

14
.0

2.
21

Su
nd

ay

11:45 MATH 101 Calculus I
13:45

16:15 16:15
ENGR 201 Eng. 
Mathematics I

18:15

15
.0

2.
21

M
on

da
y

10:45
13:45

15:15 16:15
ESE 203 
Thermodynamics I

19:15

16
.0

2.
21

Tu
es

da
y

10:45

ESE 101 Introduction to 
Energy Systems 
Engineering

14:15 14:15
16:15 16:15

19:15
ENG 101 Academic 
English 16:15

ENGR 205 Principle of 
Electrical and 
Electronics 
Engineering

17
.0

2.
21

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

13:00 12:45 ESE 307 Control Systems 
13:45
14:30
15:15

16:00 16:15

ESE 207 
Manufacturing 
Technologies

16:45
17:15
17:30

18
.0

2.
21

T
hu

rs
da

y

11:45
13:45 14:15 ESE 305 Heat Transfer

15:15
TDL 101 Turkish 
Language-I

19:15
TİT 101 Türk Inkılap 
Tarihi

19
.0

2.
21

Fr
id

ay

10:45
CHEM 101- General 
Chemistry

14:15 14:15 ESE 303 Energy Systems I

16:45 16:15
ESE 201 Material 
Science

18:15

20
.0

2.
21

Sa
tu

rd
ay

10:45
13:45
16:15 16:15
18:15

21
.0

2.
21

Su
nd

ay

10:45
ESE 103 Comp. Aided 
Tech. Drawing 12:45 ESE 301 Fluid Mechanics 

11:45 PHYS 101 Physics I 13:45
ENG 201 Technical 
English 13:45 ESE 309 Energy Economy 

16:15
PHYS 103 Physics 
Laboratory I

18:15

*ESE 103 Computer Aided Technical Drawing I, Homework/Project.
*ENGR 260 Principles of Occupational Health & Safety, Homework/Project.
*ENG 201 Technical English, Homework/Project.
*ESE 205 Principles of Electrical and Electronic Engineering, Homework/Project.
*ESE 309 Energy Economy, Homework/Project.
*ESE 303 Energy Systems I, Homework/Project.
*ESE 301 Fluids Mechanics I, Homework/Project.


